Si
ng
le
-T
ur
n
Tr
im

D E
F G H
I J K
.74 .59 .48 .44 Call
1.81 1.68 1.59 1.54 Call
594-63P(value code) D
594-63X(value code) E
594-63M(value code) F
594-63S(value code) G
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Fig.
100
Value
50 500200251
Price Each
594-63P102T7 H 1K 2.67 2.33 1.94 1.55 1.51 Call
594-63P202T7 H 2K 2.54 2.21 1.84 1.47 1.44 Call
594-63P502T7 H 5K 2.62 2.11 1.69 1.55 1.46 Call
594-63P103T7 H 10K 2.54 2.21 1.84 1.47 1.44 Call
594-63P203T7 H 20K 2.80 2.44 2.03 1.63 1.59 Call
594-63P503T7 H 50K 2.75 2.22 1.78 1.63 1.54 Call
594-63P104T7 H 100K 2.67 2.33 1.94 1.55 1.51 Call
Knobs
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Fig.
100
Value
50 500200251
Price Each
594-63P102T4 I 1K 3.02 2.43 1.94 1.79 1.68 Call
594-63P502T4 I 5K 2.86 2.30 1.84 1.69 1.59 Call
594-63P103T4 I 10K 2.67 2.33 1.94 1.55 1.51 Call
594-63P203T4 I 20K 3.02 2.43 1.94 1.79 1.68 Call
594-63P503T4 I 50K 3.02 2.43 1.94 1.79 1.68 Call
594-63P104T4 I 100K 2.75 2.22 1.78 1.63 1.54 Call
594-63P105T4 I 1M 2.08 1.92 1.82 1.76 1.60 Call
Thumbwheel
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download